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LOGIC XL 1 / 1+
Universal-Thermostatmodul

Farbset Edelstahlfinish
36.521015.1.14



Ersatzteilliste

Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Beschreibung

Absperrgriff

Thermostatgriff 

Inbusschraube mit Abdeckung 

Montagesatz für Thermostatblende 

Ventilblende

Thermostatblende 

Art.-Nr.

80.520001.1.14

80.520000.1.14

80.138400.1.14

80.520008.1.09

80.520003.4.14

80.520002.4.14

Preisgruppe

9

11

3

9

11

13

VE

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOGIC XL 1 / 1+
Universal-Thermostatmodul

Farbset Edelstahlfinish
36.521015.1.14


